Big Dog - Adult

FARM&HOME
STORE

Nutritional Information

Crude Protein : 23.0%
Crude Fibre : 2.5%
Calcium (Ca) : 1.4%
Omega-3 Fats : 0.7%

Daily Feeding Guide

Dog Weight

Crude Oils and
Fats : 11.0%

Crude Ash : 7.5%

Phosphorous (P): 0.9%

Omega-6 Fats : 3.0%

Ingredients

20kg

30kg

40kg

50kg

60kg

70kg

80kg

Quantity
305g 1-6
415g 1-6
515¢g 1-6
610g 1.5-1.5
700g 1.5-1.5
780g 2-5
855¢g 2-5

Dried Chicken & Turkey (min 24%), Rice (min 20%), Wholegrain Maize, Dehulled Oats, Poultry Fat,
Maize Gluten Meal, Dried Sugar Beet Pulp, Hydrolysed Chicken Protein, Fishmeal, Linseed, Salmon
Oil, Whole Dried Eggs, Minerals, Chicory FOS (min 0.3%), Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride,
TruCal Milk Mineral Complex (1000mg/kg), Methylsulphonyl Methane (300 mg/kg MSM),
Glucosamine Hydrochloride (300 mg/kg), Products from processing of plants



