



Nutritional Inform	nation		
Crude Protein :	23.0%	Crude Oils and Fats :	11.0%
Crude Fibre :	2.5%	Crude Ash :	7.5%
Calcium (Ca) :	1.4%	Phosphorous (P):	0.9%
Omega-3 Fats :	0.7%	Omega-6 Fats :	3.0%

Daily Feeding Guide

Dog Weight	Quantity	Age (Years)
20kg	305g	1-6
30kg	415g	1-6
40kg	515g	1-6
50kg	610g	1.5-1.5
60kg	700g	1.5-1.5
70kg	780g	2-5
80kg	855g	2-5

Ingredients

Dried Chicken & Turkey (min 24%), Rice (min 20%), Wholegrain Maize, Dehulled Oats, Poultry Fat, Maize Gluten Meal, Dried Sugar Beet Pulp, Hydrolysed Chicken Protein, Fishmeal, Linseed, Salmon Oil, Whole Dried Eggs, Minerals, Chicory FOS (min 0.3%), Potassium Chloride, Sodium Chloride, TruCal Milk Mineral Complex (1000mg/kg), Methylsulphonyl Methane (300 mg/kg MSM), Glucosamine Hydrochloride (300 mg/kg), Products from processing of plants